Pressure-Compensating
Bubble Spray Faucet Aerators
1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A
Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414
095-0179-02-00
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES
•	 Smooth Bubble Spray Stream
Provides a gentle yet effective flow ideal for everyday washing tasks,
while minimizing splashing.
•	 Consistent, Comfortable Flow
Patented Equiforce® Technology ensures a steady stream and performance
across varying water pressures.
•	 Dual-Threaded for Universal Fit
Compatible with most faucet types—male (15/16-27) and female (55/64-27).
OVERVIEW
Niagara Conservation Pressure-Compensating Bubble-Spray
Aerators, available in 1.0 GPM, 1.25 GPM, 1.5 GPM, and 1.75 GPM
models, deliver a smooth, splash-free stream while significantly
reducing water and energy use. Designed to fit most standard
bath and kitchen faucets, their dual-threaded construction
supports both male and female applications for maximum
versatility. With their integrated Equiforce® Technology these
aerators maintain a consistent flow and feel, even in homes
with lower water pressures—ensuring comfort and performance
while saving water and energy.
10-YEAR Certification & Performance Requirements
ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1 and ANSI/NSF 61
MODEL # DESCRIPTION FINISH TUBES OF SIX FLOW RATE
N3205B-PC-TU Bubble Chrome ✓ 0.5 GPM
N3210B-PC Bubble Chrome 1.0 GPM
N3210B-PC-TU Bubble Chrome ✓ 1.0 GPM
N3210B-MB-PC Bubble Matte Black 1.0 GPM
N3210BBN-PC Bubble Brushed Nickel 1.0 GPM
N3210BBN-PC-TU Bubble Brushed Nickel ✓ 1.0 GPM
N3212B-PC Bubble Chrome 1.2 GPM
N3104-PC Bubble Chrome 1.5 GPM
N3104-PC-TU Bubble Chrome ✓ 1.5 GPM
N3622B Bubble Chrome 1.5 GPM
Pressure-Compensating